2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball
Georgia Tech Combined Team Statistics (as of Apr 06, 2004)

All games
RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL
GARMES........... (28-10) (12-3) (7-5) (9-2)
C.NFERENCE. ......... (9-7) (5-3) (4-4) (0-0)
NON-CONFERENCE. . . ... (19-3) (7-0) (3-1) (9-2)
| -=-TOTAL--~| |---3-PT5~-~-| | == =~REBOUNDS -~~~ |
#§ Player GP-GS Min--Avg FG-FGA Pct 3FG-FGA Pct FT-FTA Pct Off Def Tot Avg PF FO A TO Blk Stl Pts Avg
01 Elder, B.J......... 3B-36 1008 26.5 194-468 .415 77-206 .374 103-132 .780 38 67 105 2.8 77 2 53 72 4 2B 568 14.9
03 Jack, Jarrett...... 38-38 1185 31.2 145-318 .456 30-95 .316 154-192 .B02 19 166 185 4.9 81 1 213 116 5 74 474 12.5
24 Lewis, Marvin...... 38-33 1047 27.6 142-323 .440 82-206 .398 52-65 .BO0 31 76 107 2.8 91 2 54 56 6 29 418 11.0
11 Bynum, Will.. ...... 30-1 616 20.5 92-223 .413 34-97 .351 69-90 767 10 55 65 2.2 62 1 75 56 1 28 287 9.6
02 Muhammad, Isma'il.. 38-6 755 19.9 146-256 .570 0-4 .000 62-129 481 65 113 178 4.7 92 3 54 72 13 44 354 9.3
12 Schenscher, Luke... 38-37 1035 27.2 140-248 .565 0-0 .000 6B-%9 .687 B9 163 252 6.6 111 3 30 65 54 25 348 9.2
42 Moore, Clarence.... 37-5 745 20.1 75-175 .429 32-83 .386 38-61 623 44 129 173 4.7 104 4 41 57 22 43 220 5.9
55 McHenry, Anthony.., 38-32 695 18,3 52-108 ,481 7-26 .26% 17-36 .472 41 B2 123 3.2 96 4 46 42 33 40 128 3.4
10 Nystrom, Jim....... 12-0 48 4.0 12-15 .800 5-8 .625  2-4 500 1 2 3 0.3 3 0 2 4 0 3 31 2.6
44 Tarver, Theodis.,.. 24-0 210 8.8 12-33 .364  0-0 .000 9-15 .600 20 24 44 1.8 29 0 3 9 16 6 33 1.4
34 Brooks, Robert..... 28-1 245 8.8 15-33 .455 0-0 .000 8-16 .500 12 2% 41 1.5 2% 0 4 12 18 11 38 1.4
51 Nelson, David...... 12-1 23 1.9 2-5 .400  0-2 .000 1-2 .500 0 1 1 0.1 30 2 7 0 1 5 0.4
05 West, Mario........ 19-0 63 3.3 2-8 .250 0-2 .000 3-8 .500 5 17 22 1.2 16 0 2 6 0 6 7 0.4
o 54 69 123 3.3 1 4
Totalaeus: wenmeneminre 38 7675 1029-2213 .465 267-729 .366 586-847 .692 429 993 1422 37.4 795 20 579 578 172 338 2911 76.6
Opponents.......... 38 7675 865-2228 .388 218-733 .297 604-909 .664 522 896 1418 37.3 759 18 468 640 124 267 2552 67.2
_TEAM STATISTICS GT OPP DATE OPPONENT W/L SCORE ATTEND
e e e e s e S =7t it N e 5 e e i o s L ek, memae m;———
BSCORING. .....coovvinnnnnn 2911 2552 +11/18/03 LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE W 79-45 5344
Points per game........ 76.6 67.2 +11/20/03 HOFSTRA W 75-56 9l
Scoring margin.......,. +9.4 - 11/23/03 at Cornell W 90-69 4762
; FIELD GOALS-ATT.......... 1029-2213 B865-2228 +11/26/03 vs Connecticut W 77-61 7607
’ Field goal pct..,.,.,.. .465 .388 +11/28/03 vs Texas Tech W 85-65 8910
53 POINT FG-ATT........... 267-729 21B-733 12/03/03 at Ohio State W 73-53 13859
3-point FG pct......... .366 .297 12/06/03 TENNESSEE STATE W 94-43 8@sl
3-pt FG made per game.. 7.0 57 #12/13/03 vs St. Louis W 75-62 11018
ToEE THROWS-ATT.......... 586-847 604-909 12/17/03 ALABAMA AgM W 74~41 6341
ree throw pet......... .692 .664 12/21/03 ST. JOHN'S W 79-66 3008
DUNDS. .o iviee it 1422 1418 12/23/03 MARIST W 90-40 8437
Rebounds per game....,. 37.4 37.3 12/28/03 VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH W 86-65 9003
Rebounding margin...... 10.1 - 01/03/04 at Georgia L02 B0-83 10523
RESISTS ;i v s wnninas 579 468 *01/11/04 at North Carolina L 88~103 21750
Assists per game....... 15.2 12,3 *01/15/04 VIRGINIA W 75-57 9191
TURNOVERS. ... ..ovvnnriann 578 640 *01/17/04 MARYLAND W 81-71 9191
Turnovers per game..... 15.2 16.8 *01/20/04 at Wake Forest W 73-66 14017
Turnover margin........ +1.6 = *01/24/04 at NC State L 72-76 16762
Assist/turnover ratio.. 1.0 0.7 *01/27/04 CLEMSON W 76-69 9191
STEALS. . .....¢0nvuenenrnn 338 267 *Q1/31/04 DUKE L 74-82 9191
Steals per game........ B.9 7.0 *02/03/04 at Florida State L 65-81 8288
BLOCKS ovuensnne bl pemsay 172 124 02/07/04 at Tennessee W 77-62 14872
Bleocks per game,....... 4.5 3.3 *02/10/04 NORTH CAROLINA W 88-77 9191
'WINNING STREAK........,.. 0 = *02/14/04 at Virginia L 80-82 7544
‘i. Home win streak........ 1 - *02/19/04 at Maryland W 75-64 17950
;ATTENDANCE. .. ............ 123460 411932 *02/22/04 WAKE FOREST L 76-80 9191
Home games-Avg/Game. ... 15-8231 12-12403 *02/25/04 NC STATE L 69-79 9191
Neutral site-Avg/Game., - 11-23917 *02/28/04 at Clemson W 79-60 9200
*03/03/04 at Duke W 76-68 9314
' SCORE BY PERIODS: 1st 2nd 0T OT2 Total *03/06/04 FLORIDA STATE W 63-60 9191
el eI E ——— 203/12/04 vs North Carolina W B83-82 23745
Georgia Tech.................. 1367 1519 23 2 - 2511 203/13/04 vs Duke L 71-85 23745
Cpponents.,.............00unnn 1193 1339 15 5 - 2552 ~03/19/04 vs Northern Iowa W 65-60 18866
~03/21/04 vs Boston College W 57-54 18866
%03/26/04 vs Nevada W 72-67 30801
%03/28/04 vs Kansas W OT 79-71 30648
$04/03/04 vs Oklahoma State W 67-65 44417
504/05/04 vs Connecticut L 73-82 44468
+ - Preseason NIT
# - Chick-fil-A Peach Bowl Classic, Philips Arena, Atlanta, Ga.
@ - ACC Tournament, Greensboro, N.C.
~ - HCAA Tournament, Bradley Center, Milwaukee, Wis.
% - NCAA Regional, Edward Jones Dome, St. Louis, Mo.
§ - NCAA Final Four, Alamodome, San Antonio, Texas
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Opponent

Score

2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball
Georgia Tech Team Game-by-Game (as of Apr 06,
All games

| -=-TOTAL--- |
W/L FG-FGA

TEAM STATISTICS

| ~~--REBOUNDS~

Cff Def Tot

LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE
HOFSTRA

at Cornell

vs Connecticut
vs Texas Tech
at Ohio State
TENNESSEE STATE
vs St. Louis
ALABAMA A&M

ST. JOHN'S
MARIST

VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH

at Georgia

at North Carolina
VIRGINIA
MARYLAND

at Wake Forest
at NC State
CLEMSON

DUKE

at Florida State
at Tennessee
NORTH CAROLINA

at “rirginia

B yland

WAKE FOREST

NC STATE

at Clemson

&t Duke

FLORIDA STATE

vs North Carolina
v§ Duke

vs Northern Iowa
vid'Boston College
vs Nevada

vs Kansas

vs Cklahoma State
vs Connecticut

11/18/03
11/20/03
11/23/03
11/26/03
11/28/03
12/03/03
12/06/03
12/13/03
12/17/03
12/21/03
12/23/03
12/29/03
01/03/04
01/11/04
01/15/04
01/17/04
01/20/04
01/24/04
01/27/04
01/31/04
02/03/04
02/07/04
02/10/04
02/14/04
02/19/04
02/22/04
02/25/04
02/28/04
03/03/04
03/06/04
03/12/04
03/13/04
03/19/04
03/21/04
03/26/04
03/28/04
04/03/04
04/05/04

Georgia Tech

Opponents

Games played: 38
Points/game: 76.6
FG Pct: 46.5

3FG Pct: 36.6

B} Pct: 69.2
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34-64
27-56
36-73
31-71
30-54
24-55
35-58
24-50
28-62
29-58
36-71
30-60
31-73
27-65
26-56
27-65
23-59
24-54
24-53
26-69
27-57
25-48
26-54
28-58
26-51
24-53
27-60
24-51
26-51
20-47
28-57
25-55
2555
23-51
27-63
25-56
24-49
27-71

1029-2213 .465 267-729 .
B65-2228 .388 21B-733 .

|--3-PTRS--|

Pct 3FG-FGA Pct FT-FTA Pct
.531  7-19 .368 4-10 .400
482 9-26 .346 12-18 667
493  6-17 .353 12-17 .706
437  4-10 .400 11-15 .733
.556  7-17 .412 18-28 .643
.436  7-17 .412 18-23 ,783
.603 7-18 .389 17-25 .680
.480  9-17 .529 18-28 .643
.452  6-21 .286 12-26 .462
.500  6-20 .300 15-20 .750
.507  5-22 ,227 13-22 .591
.500 11-25 440 15-23 .652
.425 B-28 .286 10-13 769
.415  7-22 .318 27-34 .794
.464  7-18 .38% 16-25 640
.415  9-21  ,429 18-24 .750
.390 9-17 .529 1B-24 .750
.444 4-18 ,222 20-25 .B0O
.453 10-19 .526 18-25 .720
L3777 7-22 318 15-25 .600
.474  6-23 .261 5-10 .500
.521 B-16 ,500 19-28 .679
.481 13-25 .520 23-28B .821
-4B3 10-24 417 14-19 .737
.510  5-11 .455 18-29 .621
.453  7-19 .368 21-28 .750
.450  7-18 .389 B-18 444
.471 7-19  .368 24-28 .857
.510  5-12 417 19-27 .704
.426  7-21 .333 16-23 .696
.491  5-1B .278 22-26 .846
.455  7-20 .350 14-22 .636
.455  6-1B .333 9-12 .750
.451 6-18 .333 5-6  .833
.429  6-18B .333 12-22 .545
.446 3-16 .1B8 26-34 .765
490 7-17 .412 12-16 .750
.3g0 7-22 318 12-21 .571

366 586-847 .692

297 604-509 .664

Rebounds/game: 37.4
Assists/game: 15.2

Turnovers/game: 15.2

16 29 45
6 23 29
14 30 44
13 34 47
10 28 38
12 25 37
14 38 52
7 23 30
17 28 45
14 26 40
10 32 42
14 23 37
9 28 37
14 29 43
10 26 38
14 29 43
13 24 37
14 24 38
g 22 31
17 21 38
9 22 31
9 27 36
B 32 40
8 22 30
14 28 42
5 20 25
9 15 24
11 22 33
12 29 41
13 29 42
8 27 35
11 20 31
8 2% 37
8 16 24
13 36 49
11 30 41
T 22 29
18 25 43

429 593 1422
522 896 1418

Assist/turnover ratio; 1.0

Steals/game: 8.9
Blocks/game: 4.5

2004)
m=e]

Avg PF A TO Blk Stl Pts---Avg
45.0 17 21 16 4 8 79
37.0 20 22 15 6 12 75
39.3 17 22 13 9 11 90
41,2 23 12 17 5 71 717
40.6 20 18 14 3 8 85
40,0 21 13 14 0 8 73
417 15 25 21 5 T 94
40.2 17 14 11 3 T 75
40.8 17 15 17 B 1% 74
40.7 19 19 15 2 T 79
40.8 16 24 5 4 13 90
40.5 15 15 15 4 12 86
40.2 28 18 12 2 T 80
40.4 28 13 24 4 10 88
40.1 23 14 13 5 9 75
40.3 23 9 17 7 8 81
40.1 26 16 11 6 7 73
400 22 9 15 5 & 72
39.5 18 13 14 5 13 76
39.5 24 13 14 5 8 74
39.0 19 12 19 1 7 65
38.9 25 18 20 4 11 77
39.0 19 18 19 11 88
38.6 20 17 11 4 80
38.7 22 14 20 11 75
38.2 28 11 17 3 14 76
37.7 25 17 11 5 9 69
37.5 21 15 13 2 11 79
37.6 22 14 24 11 9 76
37.8 18 15 22 3 5 63
37.7 25 17 15 5 8 83
37.5 27 12 11 3 3 T
37.5 14 10 12 3 4 65
37.1 17 15 17 1 12 57
37.4 22 10 16 5 9 72
37.5 17 14 12 3 13 79
37.3 19 16 12 4 7 67
37.4 26 9 14 1 10 73

37.4 795 579 578 172 338 2911
37.3 759 468 640 124 267 2552

N O
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2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball
Georgia Tech Combined Team Statistics (as of Apr 06, 2004)
ACC TOURNAMENT

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWRY NEUTRAL
L GAMES........... (1-1) (0-0) (0-0) (1-1)
CJUNFERENCE. . . ... .... (0-0) (0-0) (0-0) (0-0)
NON-CONFERENCE. ... .. (1-1) (0-0) (0-0) (1-1)
| -=-TOTAL--~] |---3-PT§---] | ----REBOUNDS---~ |
k4 Player GP-GS Min--Avg FG-FGA  Pct 3FG-FGA Pct FT-FTA Pct Off Def Tot Avg PF FO A TO Blk Stl Pts Avg
01 Elder, B.J......... 2-2 57 28.5 13-29  .448 6-13 .462  9-10  .900 2 4 6 3.0 3 0 2 2 0 1 41 20.5
03. Jack, Jarretk...... 2-2 59 29.5 B-20 .400  1-7 .143  8-9 .889 0 6 6 3.0 4 0 10 3 0 1 2512.5
12 Schenscher, Luke... 2-2 55 27.5 B-12 667 0-0 .000  6-8 .75¢ 10 13 23115 8 0 3 5 1 0 22 11.0
02 Muhammad, Isma’il.. 2-0 46 23.0 9-13 692 0-1 000 3-5 600 1 5 6 3.0 6 0 0 2 1 3 21 10.5
24 Lewis, Marvin...... 2-2 53 26.5 5-12 417 3-8 .375  3-4 .750 1 4 525 70 4 3 0 2 16 8.0
42 Moore, Clarence.... 2-0 39.19.5 3-5 600 1-3 333 2-4 .500 o 3 31,5 70 1 6 3 1 9 4.5
11 Bynum, Will........ 2-0 30 15.0 3-10 L300 1-5 200 1-2 500 0 1 1 05 40 4 3 0 1 8 4.0
55 McHenry, Anthony... 2-2 36 18.0 2-7 .286  0-1 .000  3-5 .600 2 5 7 35 91 3 1 1 1 T 35
44 Tarver, Theodis,,.. 2-0 14 7.0 2-4 .500 0-0 .000 1-1 1.000 2 1 3 1.5 30 0 0 0 0 5 2.5
05 West, Mario........ 1-0 1 1.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000  0-0 .000 o 0 0 0.0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
10 Wystrom, Jim....... 1-0 1 1.0 0-0 .000  0-0 .000  0-0 .000 o 0 0 0.0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
34 Brocks, Rcbert..... 2-0 9 4.5 0-0 .000  0-0 .000  0-0 .000 1 0 1 05 10 2 1 2 1 0 0.0
TEAM, .. .. cvvniennnn 0 5 5 2,5 0 0
Total.....oovvvnnnn 2 400 53-112 .473 12-38 .316 36-4B .750 19 47 66 33.0 52 1 29 26 B 11 154 77.0
Opponents.......... 2 400 54-120 ,450 9-31  .290 50-71 .704 33 47 80 40.0 44 0 29 21 9 14 167 83.5
TEAM STATISTICS GT OPP DATE OPPONENT W/L SCORE ATTEND
SCORING coissvsomssmmsnns wares 154 167 @03/12/04 vs North Carolina W 83-82 23745
Points per game........ 77.0 83.5 @03/13/04 vs Duke L 71-85 23745
Scoring margin......... ~6.5 - + ~ Preseason NIT
FIELD GOALS-ATT.......... 53-112 54-120 # - Chick-fil-A Peach Bowl Classic, Philips Arena, Atlanta, Ga.
Field goal pct......... .473 .450 @ - ACC Tournament, Greensboro, N.C.
3 POINT FG-ATT........... 12-38 9-31 * - NCAA Tournament, Bradley Center, Milwaukee, Wis.
5. 3-point FG pct......... .316 .280 % - NCAA Regional, Edward Jones Dome, St. Louis, Mo.
53 3-pt FG made per game.. 6.0 4.5 $ - NCAA Final Four, Alamodome, San Antonio, Texas
3 ;FREE THROWS-ATT.......... 36-48 50-71
Free throw pct......... .750 704
AOTMDS o o anivvmssmisism 66 80
Rebounds per game...... 33.0 40.0
Rebounding margin...... -7.0 -
L Lo o) oL P 29 29
Assists per game....... 14.5 14.5
TURNOVERS................ 26 21
Turnovers per game..... 13.0 10.5
Turnover margin...,.... -2.5 =
Assist/turnover ratio.. 1:1 1.4
BIEDLS o v wmtion wiemvmi s 11 14
Steals per game........ 5.5 7.0
BREOTES. w wmmuiismsmmmm o 8 9
Blocks per game........ 4.0 4.5
WINNING STREAK........... 0 -
Home win streak........ 0 -
ATTENDANCE. .. .....o000nnsn 0 47490
Home games-Avg/Game. ... 0-0 0-0
Neutral site-Avg/Game.. - 2-23745
SCORE BY PERICDS: 1st 2pd Total
-Georgia Tech.................. 78 76 - 154

- gpponents ..................... 73 94 - 167
v



2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball
Georgia Tech Combined Team Statistics (as of Apr 06, 2004)
NCAA TOURNAMENT

RECORD : OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRATL
2 GAMES. . ......... (5-1) (0-0) (0-0) (5-1)
VONFERENCE. ... ...... (0-0) (0-0) (0-0) (0-0)
NON-CONFERENCE. ... .. (5-1) (0-0) (0-0) (5-1)
| ---TOTAL---| |---3-PTS---| | ===~REBOUNDS-~--~ |
## Player GP-GS Min--Avg FG-FGA Pct 3FG-FGA Pct FT-FTA Pct Off Def Tot Avg PF FO A TO Blk 5tl Pts Avg
3 JACK, Jarrett.,.... 6-6 188 31.3 18-47 .383 1-10 .100 31-37 .B38 3 27 30 50 13 0 26 19 1 13 68 11.3
12 Schenscher, Luke... #6-6 194 32.3 26-43 .605  0-0 .000 13-18 .722 15 27 42 7.0 14 0 4 12 & 4 65 10.8
11 Bynum, Will........ 6-0 111 18.5 20-40 .500 9-19 .474 T-13 .538 1 g 10 1.7 10 0 11 10 1 2 56 9.3
24 Lewis, Marvin.,.... 6-6 172 28.7 19-49 .388 10-34  .294 6-8 .750 1 19 20 33 19 0 9 8 0 2 54 9.0
1 ELDER, B.J......... 6-6 124 20.7 17-49 .347  9-25 360 3-4 .750 5 6 11 1.8 9% 0 4 7 1 2 486 7.7
42 Moore, Clarence,... 6-0 126 21.0 14-34 .412 4-15 .267 8-16 .500 9 25 34 5.7 10 0 6 5 1 9 40 6.7
55 McHenry, Anthony... 6-6 129 21.5 18-30 .600 2-4 .500 1-1  1.000 9 15 24 4.¢ 20 1 8 10 5 11 39 6.5
2 MUHAMMAD, Isma'il.. 6-0 128 21.3 16-41 .390  0-2 .000 7-13 .,538 12 18 30 5.0 16 0 6 11 0 10 39 6.5
44 Tarver, Theodis.... 6-0 49 8.2 3-12 .250  0-0 .0oo0 0-1 .000 9 6 15 2.5 4 0 0 1 2 2 6 1.0
34 Brooks, Robert..... 2-0 3 1.5 0-0 .000  0-0 .000  0-0 .000 o 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0.0
5 -W'EST, L7 1 i o [ 1-0 1 1.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .0co 0 o 9 0.0 0 0 0 0 Q 0 o0 0.0
TEAM. ........co.... 1 6 7 1.4 0 0
Total.......ooovnnn 6 1225 151-345 ,438 35-109 .321 76-111 .685 65 158 223 37.2 115 1 74 83 17 55 413 68.8
Opponents.......... 6 1225 137-343 .3%9 35-111 .315 90-132 .82 72 152 224 37.3 111 4 69 87 11 33 399 66.5
TEAM STATISTICS GT OPP DATE OPPONENT W/L SCORE ATTEND
SEORING cmiswiusiseisam s 413 399 ~03/19/04 vs Northern Iowa W 65-60 18866
Points per game........ 68.8 66.5 ~03/21/04 vs Boston College W 57-54 18866
Scoring margin......... +2.3 - %03/26/04 vs Nevada W 72-67 30801
FIELD GOALS-ATT.......... 151-345 137-343 $03/28/04 vs Kansas W OT 79-71 30648
Field goal pct......... .438 .399 $04/03/04 vs Oklahoma State W 67-65 44417
3 POINT FG-ATT........... 35-109 35-111 $04/05/04 vs Connectiocut L 73-82 44468
3-point FG pct......... .321 .315 + - Preseason NIT
3-pt FG made per game., 5.8 5.8 § - Chick-fil-A Peach Bowl Classic, Philips Arena, Atlanta, Ga.
FREE THROWS-ATT.......... T6-111 90-132 @ - ACC Tournament, Greensboro, N.C.
Free throw pct......... 685 .682 ~ — NCAA Tournament, Bradley Center, Milwaukee, Wis.
MERBOUNDIS . civonen somranyeiim e 223 224 % - NCAA Regional, Edward Jones Dome, $t. Louis, Mo.
iebounds per game...... 37.2 37.3 § — NCAA Final Four, Alamodome, San Antonio, Texas
Rebounding margin...... -0.2 s
ASSISTS......ovvvivvnnans 74 69
Assists per game....... 12.3 11.5
L TURNOVERS . . .............. 83 87
33 Turnovers per game..... 13.8 14.5
Turnover margin........ +0.7 -
Assist/turnover ratio.. 0.9 0.8
STERLE covvin wammas sminssimis 55 33
Steals per game........ 9.2 5.3
BLOCES comun romsernns wonmmmiss 17 11
Blocks per game........ 2.8 1.8

WINNING STREAK........... 0
Home win streak........ 0
ATTENDANCE............... 0
0

188066

Home games-Avg/Game,... 0- 0-0

Heutral site-Avg/Game.. 6-31344
SCORE BY PERIQDS: 1st 2nd QT Total
Georgia Tech.................. 207 193 13 - 413
Opponents. .............cinn.. 199 1395 5 - 399



2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball
Georgia Tech Combined Team Statistics (as of Apr 06, 2004)
VS. TOP 25 TEAMS

RECORD : OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL
GAMES . . ...ouuu.. (9-6) (1-3) (2-1) (6-2)
C.NFERENCE. . . ....... (3-4) (1-3) (2-1) (0-0)
NON-CONFERENCE. . . . .. (6-2) (0-0) (0-0) (6-2)
|]---TOTAL---| |---3-PT§5-—-| { ----REBOUNDS----}
# Player GP-GS Min--Avg FG-FGA Pct 3FG-FGA Pct FT-FTA Pct Off Def Tot Avg PF F0 A TO Blk Stl Pts Avg
01 Eldez, B.J......... 15-15 411 27.4 75-183 .410 35-86  .407 42-55 .764 13 27 40 2.7 28 1 19 25 0 9 227 15.1
03 Jack, Jarrett..,... 15-15 488 32.5 63-141 .447 11-39 .282 69-B0 .863 6 64 70 4.7 35 1 79 51 2 30 206 13.7
12 Schenscher, Luke... 15-15 438 29.2 59-98 .602 0-0 .000 34-50 .6B0 43 69 112 7.5 50 1 14 31 21 B8 152 10.1
02 Muhammad, Isma'il.. 15-2 289 19.3 59-104 .567 0-3 .000 27-48 .563 26 36 62 4.1 37 2 20 20 3 19 145 9.7
11 Bynum, Will........ 13-0 259 19.9 39-98  .398 16-39 .410 29-38 .763 4 19 23 1.8 24 0 28 25 1 10 123 8.5
24 Lewis, Marvin...... 15-13 395 26.3 47-120 .392 27-70 .3B6 20-26 .769 12 25 37 2,5 47 1 18 24 0 9 141 9.4
42 Moore, Clarence.... 15-1 297 19.8 28-63 444 9-26  .346 18B-28 .643 15 54 69 4.6 43 2 16 26 15 16 B3 5.5
55 McHenry, Anthony... 15-14 266 17.7 17-42 405 3-10 ,300 7-18 .38% 15 31 46 3.1 52 3 17 20 10 22 44 2.9
44 Tarver, Theodis.... 12-0 98 8.2 4-19 211 0-0 .000 3-3 1.000 10 11 21 1,8 14 0 1 4 11 4 11 0.9
34 Brooks, Robert..... 10-0 62 6.2 1-4 .250  0-0 .000 2-5 .400 3 8 1 1.1 9% ¢ 3 2 T 2 4 0.4
10 Nystrom, Jim....... 2-0 4 2.0 0-0 .000  0-0 .000  0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 1.0 0 0 0 O 0 0.0
51 Nelson, David...... 1-0 1 1.0 0-1 .000 0-0 .6o0  0-0 .000 0 0 000 00 0 I O 0 0 0.0
05 West, Mario........ 6-0 17 2.8 0-2 .000 0-0 .000  0-1 .000 1 3 4 0.7 6 0 0 0 0O 3 0 0.0
TEAN v commmnasmntisins 16 25 41 2.9 0 3
POYEL: smrrmmsmsmsas 15 3025 392-875 .448 101-273 .370 251-352 .713 164 372 536 35.7 346 11 215 232 70 132 1136 75,7
Oppenents.......... 15 3025 383-877 437 B2-246 .333 272-428B .636 211 373 584 38.9 311 B8 204 242 59 115 1120 74.7
A:QTEAM STATISTICS GT OPP DATE OPPONENT W/L SCORE ATTEND
P BCORTING v soygaiey e 47 1136 1120 +11/26/03 vs Connecticut W 77-61 7607
Points per game........ 75.7 74.7 411/28/03 vs Texas Tech W B5-65 8910
Scering margin......... 1.1 - *01/11/04 at North Carolina L 88-103 21750
+ FIELD GOALS-ATT.......... 392-875 383-877 *01/20/04 at Wake Forest W 73-66 14017
. Field goal pet......... .448 .437 *01/31/04 DUKE L 74-82 9191
3 POINT FG-ATT........... 101-273 B2-246 *02/10/04 NORTH CAROLINA W 88-77 9191
3-point FG pet......... .370 .333 *02/22/04 WAKE FOREST L 76-80 9191
3-pt FG made per game,. 6.7 5.5 *02/25/04 NC STATE L 69-79 9191
“REE THROWS-ATT.......... 251-352 272-428 *03/03/04 at Duke W 76-68 9314
"ree throw pet......... .13 .636 @03/12/04 vs North Carclina W 83-82 23745
BOMMDS i i woiiaio s iiand 536 584 @03/13/04 vs Duke L 71-85 23745
Rebounds per game...... 35.7 38.9 403/21/04 vs Boston College W 57-54 18866
Rebounding margin...... =3.2 = %03/28/04 vs Kansas W OT 79-71 30648
KEBIETE. oo simisary i g 215 204 $04/03/04 vs Oklahoma State W 67-65 44417
Assists per game....... 14.3 13,6 504/05/04 vs Connecticut L T73-82 44468
TURNOVERS. .. .......c0vuen 232 242 + - Preseason NIT
Turnovers per game,.,.. 15:5 16.1 § - Chick-fil-A Peach Bowl Classic, Philips Arena, Atlanta, Ga.
Turnover margin........ 10.7 “ @ - ACC Tournament, Greensboro, N.C.
Assist/turnover ratio,. 0.9 0.8 * - NCAA Tournament, Bradley Center, Milwaukee, Wis.
STERLS snstn i sas s s 132 115 % - NCAA Regional, Edward Jones Dome, St. Louis, Mo.
Steals per game........ 8.8 7.7 § -~ NCAA Fipal Four, Alamodome, San Antonic, Texas
BLOCKS brssuvnassiss sesbermmsy s s 70 59
Blocks per game,.,..... 4.7 3.9
“WINNING STRERK........... 0 -
Home win streak....,... 0 -
ATTENDANCE. . ......oovnnnnn 36764 247487
Home games-Avg/Game. ... 4-9191 3-15027
Neutral site-Avg/Game.. - 8-25301
SCORE BY PERIODS: 1st 2nd oT Total
GEOTgLE Techi . wamwes waw sy 543 580 13 - 1136
OPPONRIESL s wmmimen wuswmesioms 533 582 5 - 1120



2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball
Georgia Tech Combined Team Statistics (as of Apr 06, 2004)
Away games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME
GAMES.. ¢ wov v s w o s (7-5) (0-0)
C.NFERENCE. . ... ..... (4-4) (0-0)
NON-CONFERENCE. ... .. (3-1) (0-0)
| ===~TOTAL==~| |---3-PTS-—-|
## Player GP-GS Min--Avg FG-FGA  Pct 3FG-FGA Pct FT-F
01 Elder, B.J......... 12-12 347 28.9 60-149 .403 23-65 354 41-5
03 Jack, Jarrett...... 12-12 372 31.0 45-99 .455 12-30 .400 53-6
24 Lewis, Marvin...... 12-10 339 28.3 51-108 .472 29-60 .483 15-1
11 Bynum, Will........ 10-0 221 22.1 37-B5 .435 8-33 242 32-3
02 Muhammad, Isma'il,. 12-2 250 20.8 49-88 .557 0-1 .000 19-4
12 Schenscher, Luke... 12-12 304 25.3 38-73 .521 0-0 .000 17-2
42 Moore, Clarence.... 12-2 231 19.3 20-50 .400 10-30 .333 10-1
55 McHenry, Anthony.,. 12-10 196 16.3 13-24 .542 0-5 000 7-1
44 Tarver, Theodis.... 9-0 98 10.9 5-10 .500 0-0 .000 7-8
34 Brooks, Robert..... 9-0 66 7.3 3-8 .375  0-0 .000  1-2
05 West, Mario........ 6-0 16 2.7 0-1 .000  0-0 .000  2-2
10 Nystrom, Jim....... 3-0 5 1,7 0-0 .000  0-0 .000 0-0
51 Nelson, Pavid...... 3-0 5 1.7 0-0 .000 0-0 000 0-0
TEAM vwimnsammiins
TOREL vnen s 12 2450 321-695 .462 82-224 .366 204-2
Oppenenks,......... 12 2450 287-737 389 72-260 .277 221-3
TEAM STATISTICS GT QPP DATE
SCORING: wvnu il ahiviiam 928 867 11/23/03
Points per game.....,.. 77.3 72.2 12/03/03
Scoring margin......... +5.1 - 01/03/04
FIELD GOALS-ATT.......... 321-695 287-737 *01/11/04
Field goal pet......... .462 .389 *01/20/04
;-3 POINT FG-ATT........... 82-224 72-260 *01/24/04
3-point FG pct......... .366 .277 *02/03/04
+: 3-pt FG made per game.. 6.8 6.0 02/07/04
FREE THROWS-ATT.......... 204-277 221-306 *02/14/04
ree throw pet......... .736 .722 *02/19/04
SOUNDS. ... ... ninnvnnns 449 454 *02/28/04
5 Rebounds per game...... 37.4 37.8 *03/03/04
Rebounding margin...... -0.4 = +
BBEISTS.., vuiwssmscwspninssmins 1B1 164 ¥
Assists per game....... 15.1 13.7 e -
TURNOVERS . . ....vvuvuunnn. 196 192 “
Turnovers per game.,.,. 16.3 16.0 %
Turnover margin......., -0.3 - H
Assist/turnover ratio.. 0.9 0.9
STEALS......ciivvrrnnnnns 99 B8
Steals per game........ 8.3 7.3
BLOCKS. o s 59 48
Blocks per game........ 4.9 4.0
WINNING STREAK........... 3 =
Home win streak,....... Q =
ATTENDANCE............... 0 148841
Home games-Avg/Game.... 0-0 12-12403
Neutral site-Avg/Game.. - 0-0
SCORE BY PERIODS: 1st 2nd OT 0T2 Total
CEOEQEE Tach: v inessais 419 497 10 2 - 928
OPEORBIES . oy vow s ssmasmsme s 409 443 10 5 - B67

77
06

-~ Preseason NIT
- Chick-fil-A Peach Bowl Classic, Philips Arena, Atlanta, Ga.
ACC Tournament, Greensboro, N.C.
- NCAA Tournament, Bradley Center, Milwaukee, Wis.
- NCAA Regional, Edward Jones Dome, St. Louis, Mo.
- NCAA Final Four, Alamodome, San Antopio, Texas

AWAY NEUTRAL
(7-5) (0-0)
(4-4) (0-0)
(3-1) (0-0)
| ~~--REBQUNDS ~~-~ |
Pct Off Def Tot Avg PF FO A TO Blk Stl Pts Avg
,B04 15 27 42 3.5 25 0 10 30 2 10 184 15.3
B15 B 51 59 4.9 34 1 62 41 1 19 155 12.9
.789 18 28 46 3.8 24 1 1B 17 3 10 146 12.2
914 7 21 28 2,8 21 1 33 21 0 10 114 11.4
463 19 34 53 4.4 32 1 20 28 4 18 117 9.8
.654 26 43 69 5.8 39 2 8 19 18 7 93 7.8
.833 6 41 47 3.9 39 2 16 18 7 11 60 5.0
.438 10 23 33 2.8 32 1 12 12 11 6 33 2.8
.875 8 14 22 2.4 10 0 2 6 10 3 17 1.9
.500 i 5 6 0.7 6 0 0 2 3 2 7 0.8
.000 0 3 3 0.5 B8 O € 1 0 2 2 0.3
.000 [V ] 0 oo 00 ¢ 0 0 O 0 0.0
.000 o 0 0 0.0 1 0 ¢ 0 0 1 0 0.0
21 20 41 3.4 0 al
.736 139 310 449 37.4 271 9 1B1 196 59 99 928 77.3
.722 184 270 454 37.8 247 7 164 192 48 88 867 72.2
OPPONENT W/L SCORE ATTEND
at Cornell W 90-69 4762
at Ohio State W 73-53 13859
at Georgia 102 80-83 10523
at North Carolina L B8-103 21750
at Wake Forest W 73-66 14017
at NC State L 72-76 16762
at Florida State L 65-81 8288
at Tennessee W 77-62 14872
at Virginia L 80-82 7544
at Maryland W 75-64 17950
at Clemson W 79-60 9200
at Duke W 76-68 9314



Georgia

2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball

Tech Combined Team Statistics (as of Apr 06, 2004)

Games won
RECORD : OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL
y IGAMES . . .4 vv o5 s (28-0) (12-0) (7-0) (9-0)
CNFERENCE, . . ....... (9-0) (5-0) (4-0) (0-0)
NON-CONFERENCE. ..... (19-0) (7-0) (3-0) (9-0)
{~~--TOTAL---| |---3-PTS---| | ==--REBOUNDS--~~|
#% Player GP-GS Min--Avg FG-FGA Pct 3FG-FGA Pct FT-FTA Pct Off Def Tot Avg PF FO A TO Blk Stl Pts Avg
01 Elder, B J ... 28-26 718 25.6 139-32B .424 47-133 353 72-90 BOQ 29 50 79 2.8 52 1 42 56 3 22 397 14.2
03 Jack, Jarrett 28-28 870 31.1 107-225 .476 21-65 .323 116-146 .795 16 131 147 5.3 51 0 165 81 4 61 351 12.5
24 Lewis, Marvin . 28-25 776 27.7 113-238 .475 69-160 .431 44-56 .786 21 65 86 3.1 70 1 48 47 6 25 339 12.1
02 Muhammad, lsma'zl.. 28-4 569 20.3 109-194 .562 0-4 .000 47-98 480 48 84 132 4.7 61 1 44 54 12 32 265 9.5
12 Schenscher, Luke... 28-27 764 27.3 102-188 .543 0-0 .000 52-74 .703 60 127 187 6.7 B1 3 22 45 46 18 256 9.1
11 Bynum, Will........ 20-1 387 19.4 52-123 .423 22-58 .379 50-63 794 T 34 41 2.1 35 0 45 35 1 16 176 8.8
42 Moore, Clarence.... 27-4 547 20.3 56-135 _415 27-63  .429 30-46 .652 35 90 125 4.6 71 1 31 51 17 34 169 6.3
55 McHenry, Anthony... 28-23 521 18.6 46-86 535 6-18  .333 13-25 .520 31 67 98 3.5 68 2 40 2B 26 32 111 4.0
10 Nystrom, Jim..,.,.. 11-0 47 4.3 12-15 BOO 5-8 .625 2-4 .500 1 2 3 0.3 3 0 2 4 Q 3 31 2.8
34 Brooks, Robert..... 20-1 219 11.0 15-32 469 0-0 .000 B-14 L5711 11 29 40 2.0 23 0 2 9 13 8 38 1.9
44 Tarver, Theodas.... 16-0 130 8.1 8-22 364 0-0 .000 2-8 250 12 14 26 1.6 18 0 3 4 11 1 18 1.1
05 West, Mario........ 15-0 54 3.6 2-7 286 0-2 .000 3-6 .500 5 17 22 1.5 11 ¢ 2 6 Q 3 7 0.5
51 Melson, David...,.. 12-1 23 1.9 2-5 400 0-2 .000 1-2 .500 o 1 1 0.1 3 0 2 7 0 1 5 0.4
TEAM. oo woswimmvaie s 39 56 95 3.5 1 3
Patalo sovavsws 28 5625 763-1598 .477 197-513 .384 440-632 .696 315 767 1082 3B.6 548 9 448 430 139 259 2163 77.2
Opponents......,... 28 5625 593-1649 .360 150-536 .280 383-594 .645 392 627 1019 36.4 566 15 314 486 89 206 1719 61.4
TEAM STATISTICS GT OPP DATE OPPONENT W/L SCORE ATTEND
SCORING. .. .. vovuiuinnnns 2163 1719 +11/18/03 LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE W 79-45 5344
Points per game.....,.. 77.2 61.4 +11/20/03 HOFSTRA L 75-56 918
Scoring margin......... +15.9 - 11/23/03 at Cornell W 90-69 4762
FIELD GOALS-ATT.......... 763-1598 593-1649 +11/26/03 vs Connecticut W 77-61 7607
Field goal pet......... 477 .360 +11/28/03 vs Texas Tech W 85-65 8910
3 POINT FG-ATT........... 197-513 150-536 12/03/03 at Ohio State W 73-53 13859
3-point FG pet......... .3B4 .280 12/06/03 TENNESSEE STATE L 94-43 8881
3-pt FG made per game.. 7.0 5.4 $12/13/03 vs St. Louis W 75-62 11018
TAEE THROWS-ATT,......... 440-632 383-554 12/17/03 ALABAMA ASM W 74-41 8341
‘ree throw pet......... .696 . 645 12/21/03 ST. JOHN'S W 79-66 9008
BOUNDS - sva sis iwe i 1082 1019 12/23/03 MARIST W 90-40 8437
Rebounds per game...... 38.6 36.4 12/29/03 VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH W 86-65 9003
Rebounding margin...... +2.3 = *01/15/04 VIRGINIA W 75-57 9191
1 ASSISTS. .. iivviniiins 448 314 *01/17/04 MARYLAND W 81-71 9191
32 Assists per game....... 16.0 11.2 *01/20/04 at Wake Forest W 73-66 14017
A BURNOVERS . . oovpuvinviaess 430 486 *01/27/04 CLEMSON W 76-69 9191
Turnovers per game..... 15.4 17.4 02/07/04 at Tennessee W 77-62 14872
s Turnpover margin........ +2.0 - +*02/10/04 NORTH CAROLINA W BB-77 9191
Assist/turnover ratio.. 1.0 0.6 *02/19/04 at Maryland W 75-64 17950
STEALS: va sdesiminiagsin 259 206 *02/28/04 at Clemson W 79-60 9200
Steals per game........ 9.3 7.4 *03/03/04 at Duke W 76-68 9314
BLOCKS., . icvaceavunnsnnss 139 89 *03/06/04 FLORIDA STATE W 63-60 9191
Blocks per game........ 5.0 3.2 203/12/04 vs North Carolina W 83-82 23745
WINNING STREARK........... 28 - *03/19/04 vs Northern Iowa W 65-60  1B866
Home win streak........ 12 - *03/21/04 vs Boston College W 57-54 18866
ATTENDANCE.......oovvvunn 95887 278852 %03/26/04 vs Nevada W 72-67 30801
Home games-Avg/Game. ... 12-7991 7-11996 $03/28/04 vs Kansas W OT 79-71 30648
Neutral site-Avg/Game.. - §-21653 504/03/04 vs Oklahoma State W 67-65 44417
+ - Preseason NIT
SCORE BY PERIODS: lst 2nd 0T Total # - Chick-£fil-A Peach Bowl Classic, Philips Arena, Atlanta, Ga.
------------------------------------------ -——— @ - ACC Tournament, Greensboro, N.C.
Georgia Tech, .., c.cvvunvnvarss 1048 1102 13 - 2163 * - WNCAA Tournament, Bradley Center, Milwaukee, Wis.
OppPonentBiusuimpins ot B08 906 5 - 1719 % - NCAA Regional, Edward Jones Dome, St. Louis, Mo.
$ - NCAA Final Four, Alamodome, San Antonio, Texas



2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball
Georgia Tech High/Low Rnalysis (as of Apr 06, 2004)
A1l games

Georgia Tech - TEAM GAME HIGHS

POTNTS wcossppons & 2 ¢ 0 ¢ & rovasmsin 94 vs Tennessee State (12/06/03)
90 vs Marist (12/23/03)
90 at Cornell (11/23/03)
88 vs North Carolina (02/10/04)
88 at North Carolina (01/11/04)
FIELD GOALS MADE...,........ 36 vs Marist (12/23/03)
36 at Cornell (11/23/03)
FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS........ 73 at Georgia (01/03/04)
73 at Cornell (11/23/03)
FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE...... .603 (35-58) vs Tennessee State (12/06/03)
.556 (30-54) vs Texas Tech (11/28/03)
3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE...... 13 vs North Carolina (02/10/04)
11 vs Virginia Commonwealth (12/29/03)
3 PT FG ATTEMPTS........... 28 at Georgia (01/03/04)
26 vs Hofstra (11/20/03)
3 PT FG PERCENTAGE......... .529 ( 9-17) at Wake Forest (01/20/04)
.529 ( 9-17) vs St. Louis (12/13/03)
" FREE THROWS MADE........... 27 at North Carolina (01/11/04)
26 vs Kansas (03/28/04)
FREE THROW ATTEMPTS........ 34 vs Kansas (03/28/04)
34 at North Carolina (01/11/04)
FREE THROW PERCENTAGE...... .857 (24-28) at Clemson (02/28/04)
.846 (22-26) vs North Carolina (03/12/04)
REBOUNDS i ccuvss 4 5 5 4 & & suscomssimess 52 vs Tennessee State (12/06/03)
49 vs Nevada (03/26/04)
8IS TS . e 25 vs Tennessee State (12/06/03)
24 vs Marist (12/23/03)
STEALS ;vumimes %5 5 6 5 bomiaie 19 vs Alabama A&M (12/17/03)
14 vs Wake Forest (02/22/04)
BLOCKED SHOTS.............. 11 at Duke (03/03/04)
11 at Maryland (02/19/04)
11 vs North Carolina (02/10/04)
TURNOVERS. ... .....o0vvvrnn. 24 at Duke (03/03/04)
24 at North Carolina (01/11/04)
FOULS: v swsmmmms & 5 ¢ ¢ 5 § Suvsms 28 vs Wake Forest (02/22/04)
28 at North Carolina (01/11/04)

28 at Georgia (01/03/04)



2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball
Georgia Tech High/Low Analysis (as of Apr 06, 2004)
All games

Georgia Tech - GAME LOWS

CuINTS . e 57 vs Boston College (03/21/04)
63 vs Florida State (03/06/04)
65 at Florida State (02/03/04)
65 vs Northern Iowa (03/19/04)
67 vs Oklahoma State (04/03/04)
FIELD GOALS MADE........... 20 vs Florida State (03/06/04)
23 at Wake Forest (01/20/04)
23 vs Boston College (03/21/04)
FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS........ 47 vs Florida State (03/06/04)
48 at Tennessee (02/07/04)
FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE...... .377 (26-69) wvs Duke (01/31/04)
.380 (27-71) vs Connecticut (04/05/04)
3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE...... 3 vs Kansas (03/28/04)
4 vs Connecticut (11/26/03)
4 at NC State (01/24/04)
3 PT FG ATTEMPTS........... 10 vs Connecticut (11/26/03)
11 at Maryland (02/19/04)
3 PT FG PERCENTAGE......... .188 ( 3-16) vs Kansas (03/28/04)
.222 ( 4-18) at NC State (01/24/04)
FREE THROWS MADE........... 4 vs Louisiana-Lafayette (11/18/03)
5 at Florida State (02/03/04)
5 vs Boston College (03/21/04)
FREE THROW ATTEMPTS........ 6 vs Boston College (03/21/04)
10 vs Louisiana-Lafayette (11/18/03)
10 at Florida State (02/03/04)
FREE THROW PERCENTAGE...... .400 ( 4-10) vs Louisiana-Lafayette (11/18/03)
.444 ( B-18) ws NC State (02/25/04)
IBOUNDS . & covcvsomin s @ o % & & & o o 24 vs NC State (02/25/04)
24 vs Boston College (03/21/04)
ASSISTS. . e it et iae e vs Maryland (01/17/04)

9

9 at NC State (01/24/04)

9 vs Connecticut (04/05/04)

3 vs Duke (03/13/04)

4 vs Northern Iowa (03/19/04)
0 at Ohio State (12/03/03)

1 at Florida State (02/03/04)
1 vs Boston College (03/21/04)
1 vs Connecticut (04/05/04)

TURNOVERS ., . . .t oivveeennnnn 5 vs Marist (12/23/03)
11 vs St. Louis (12/13/03)
11 at Wake Forest (01/20/04)
11 at Virginia (02/14/04)
11 wvs NC State (02/25/04)
11 vs Duke (03/13/04)
FOULS. ...t it iieieannn 14 vs Northern Iowa (03/19/04)
15 vs Tennessee State (12/06/03)

15 vs Virginia Commonwealth (12/29/03)



Opponent

Lo -ANA-LAFAYETTE

HOFSTRA

at Cornell

vs Connecticut

vs Texas Tech

at Ohio State

TENHESSEE STATE

vs St. Louis

ALABAMA AsM

ST. JOHN'S

MARIST

VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH

a rgia

at North Carolina

FRaY,
VIRGINIA
MARYLAND

at Wake Forest
at NC State

CLEMSCON

DUKE

at Florida State

at Tennessee

NORTH CAROLINA
zt*Virginia

i
i

A

Georgia

11/18/03
11/20/03
11/23/03
11/26/03

11/28/03

12/03/03

12/06/03

12/13/03

12/17/03

12/21/03

12/23/03
12/29/03

0i/03/04

01/11/04

01/15/04

01/17/04

01/20/04
01/24/04

01/27/04

01/31/04

02/03/04

02/07/04

02/10/04
02/14/04

73-53 W

94-43 W

75-62 W

74-41 W

79-66 W

90-40 W
86-65 W

80-83 oOL

88-103 L

75-57 W

81-71 W

13-66 W

72-76 L

76-69 W

74-82 L
65-81 L

77-62 W

B8-77 W

80-82 L

All games

POINTS
17-Elder, B.J.
23-Lewis, Marvin
21-Jack, Jarrett
22-Muhammad, Ism

Elder, B.J.
17-Jack, Jarrett

18-Elder, B.J.

15-Schenscher, L

17-Elder, B.J.

22-5chenscher, L

15-Elder, B.J.

16-Muhammad, Ism

19-Lewis, Marvin
25-Elder, B.J.
22-Jack, Jarrett

17-Lewis, Marvin

25-Bynum, Will

20-Bynum, Will

17-Bynum, Will

36-Elder, B.J.

19-Jack, Jarrett
14-Muhammad, Ism
'24-Lewis, Marvin

30-Elder, B.J.
22-Elder, B.J.

7T-Muhammad, Ism
7-Jack, Jarrett
10-Elder, E.J.

9-Moore, Claren

8-Jack, Jarrett
6-Lewis, Marvin
Schenscher, L

Jack, Jarrett
12-Schenscher, L

8-Schenscher, L

6-Brooks, Rober
Jack, Jarrett
Muhammad, Ism
12-Muhammad, Ism

8-Muhammad, Ism
8-McHenry, Anth

9-Moore, Claren

8-Schenscher, L

9-Schenscher, L

11-Schenscher, L

Moore, Claren

6-Lewis, Marvin

7-Muhammad, Ism

6-McHenry, Anth

8-Schenscher, L

7-Jack, Jarrett

6-Moore, Claren

11-Schenscher, L
T-Schenscher, L

2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball
Tech Game-by-Game Highs (as of Apr 06, 2004)

STEALS

BLOCKED SHOTS

Jarrett
Jarrett

11-Jack,
11-Jack,
B-Jack,
7-Jack,

Jarrett
Jarrett

T-Jack, Jarrett

4-Mcore, Claren
Jack, Jarrett

11-Jack, Jarrett

4-Elder, B.J.

5-Jack, Jarrett

7-Jack, Jarrett

6-Jack, Jarrett
5-Elder, B.J.
Jack, Jarrett
6-Bynum, Will
Jack, Jarrett
T-Jack, Jarrett

7-Jack, Jarrett

4-Jack, Jarrett

5-Bynum, Will
3-Bynum, Will

4-Jack, Jarrett

5-Jack, Jarrett
4-Jack, Jarrett
Bynum, Will
4-Muhammad, Ism
Bynum, Will
Jack, Jarrett
5-Jack, Jarrett
6-Jack, Jarrett

4-Moore, Claren
6-Jack, Jarrett
4-Jack, Jarrett
3-Jack, Jarrett

3-McHenry, Anth

2-Elder, B.J.
Moore, Claren
Jack, Jarrett

3-Moore, Claren

4-Elder, B.J.

5-Jack, Jarrett

3-Jack, Jarrett

5-McHenry, Anth
5-Jack, Jarrett

3-Bynum, Will

3-Jack, Jarrett
Bynum, Will
2-Moore, Claren
Lewis, Marvin
Jack, Jarrett
2-Schenscher, L
Moore, Claren
3-Muhammad, Ism
2-Muhammad, Ism
Moore, Claren
3-Jack, Jarrett
Muhammad, Ism
McHenry, Anth
2-Elder, B.J.
3-Muhammad, Ism

4-Muhammad, Ism

3-Jack, Jarrett

1-Bynum, Will
Lewis, Marvin

2-Muhammad, Ism
2-Lewis, Marvin
3-McHenry, Anth

2-Schenscher, L

1-Schenscher, L
Moore, Claren
Brooks, Rober

None

1-Jack, Jarrett
Elder, B.J.
Brooks, Rcber
McHenry, Anth
Schenscher, L

1-McHenry, Anth
Schenscher, L
Lewis, Marvin

2-McHenry, Anth
Moore, Claren

1-Schenscher, L

Brooks, Rober
2-Schenscher, L
2-5chenscher, L

1-Moore, Claren
McHenry, Anth
2-Schenscher, L

2-Schenscher, L

3-Schenscher, L

3-Tarver, Theod
2-Schenscher, L

Tarver, Theod
3-Schenscher, L

2-Schenscher, L

1-McHenry, Anth

2-Schenscher, L

5-Schenscher, L

1-Elder, B.J.
Tarver, Theod



Opponent

LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE
HOFSTRA

at Cornell

vs Connecticut

vs Texas Tech

at Ohio State
TENRESSEE STATE

vs St. Louis
ALABAMA A&M

ST. JOHN'S

MARIST

VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH
st Georgia

at North Carolina
VIRGINIA

MARYLAND

&t Wake Forest

2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball

Georgia Tech Individual Game-by-Game (as of Apr 06, 2004)

All games

#01 Elder, B.J.

|---TOTAL---| |---3-PTS§---] | == ~-REBOUNDS =~~~ |

Date GS Min FG-FGA Pct 3FG-FGA Pet FI-FTA Pct Off Def Tot Avg PF FO
11/18/03 * 26 8-17  .471 1-4 .250 0-0  .000

11/20/03 * 27 5-14  .357 1-7 .143  2-2 1.000 2
11/23/03 * 29 5-17  .294 2-6 .333 3-4 750 10
11/26/03 * 33  10-23  .435 2-5 ,400 0-0 .000

11/28/03 * 29 6-13  .462 1-3 .333  3-6  .500

12/03/03 * 23 6-11  .545 2-4 ,500  4-4 1.000

12/06/03 * 23 4-9 444 2-4 .500  1-2 .500

12/13/03 * 28 6-12  .500 3-4 L7580 2-2 1,000

12/17/03 * 23 3-12 .250 0-4 L0000  1-1 1.000

12/21/03 * 28 6-10 .600 2-6 .333 1-2 500

12/23/03 * 23 5-12 417 1-5 L2000 2-2 1.000

12/29/03 * 22 4-10 400 2-6 .333 7-10 .700

01/03/04 * 38 9-23  ,391 4-10 .400 3-4 .750

01/11/04 * 29 3-9 .333  3-7 .429  3-4  .750

01/15/04 19 4-11 364 1-4 .250 7-8  ,B7S

01/17/04 * 30 3-13  .231 1-4 .250  0-0  .000

01/20/04 * 24 2-7 .286  0-3 .000  6-6 1,000

01/24/04 * 28 3-9 .333 2-6 .333 6-7  .857

at NC State
CLEMSCN

DUKE

at Florida State
at Tennessee

¥ CARCLINA
at virginia

at Maryland

WAKE FOREST

NC STATE

at Clemson

at Duke

FLORIDA STATE
v=!North Carolina
w5 Duke

v. Northern Iowa
s Boston College
v+ Nevada

v! Kansas

vs Oklahoma State

vs Connecticut

Totals........cooouunnn

Games played: 38
Points/game: 14.9
FG Pct: 41.5

3FG Pct: 37.4

FT Pct: 78.0

......... 36 1008 194-468 .415 77-206 .374 103-132 .780

01/27/04 * 33 12-20 .600 6-10 .600  6-7 .B57
01/31/04 * 27 2-11  .1B2 1-6 .167  2-2 1.000
02/03/04 * 25 4-12  .333 1-6 .167  0-1  ,000
02/07/04 * 32 8-14 L5710 1-2 500 3-4 .750
02/10/04 * 32 9-16 .563 7-12 .583 5-6 .833
02/14/04 * 33 7-16  .438 5-10 500 3-3 1.000

N B H O S H NSO FH NHEH O O O H K OO WRNOoONO OO WO o ORN W W
N O O C W NN e N W WHE WWRWo O KHERBD O NRNRFES$B B O M WRE PN RN
B N O O B NN W W N WWd RO N B B s N BN W W W N

MORNR R W R DR W R RN R RN RNRN LW WR W W W W W W W W Wds & 0w
@ =] @ @® W O W Y w o W e o ®m @m0 0w O O W N W W e RN WO s W dm O

02/19/04 * 24 4-11  .364 0-1 .000  2-4  .500
02/22/04 * 24 8-15  .533  4-7 .571  7-8  .875
02/25/04 * 32 6-15  .400 3-7 .429  1-5  .200
0z2/28/04 * 30 5-11  .455 2-§ .333  5-6  .833
03/03/04 * 32 4-9 444 1-4 .250  3-4  ,750
03/06/04 21 3-8 .375  1-5 L2000 3-4 .750
03/12/04 * 31 4-14  .28B6 2-7 .286 6-6 1.000
03/13/04 * 26 9-15  .600 4-6 .667 3-4  .750
03/19/04 * 29 5-11  .455 2-5 .400  0-0  .000
03/21/04 * 33 7-15  .467 4-7 .57 0-0  .000
03/26/04 * 3 0-2 000 0-1 .000  0-0 ,000
03/28/04 * 12 0-2 .000  0-1 .000 0-0 ,000
04/03/04 * 19 1-4 .250  0-3 .000  0-0  .000
04/05/04 * 28 4-15  .267 3-8 .375%  3-4 750

w
)
=)
~]
=
o
w
»
o

Rebounds/game: 2.8
Assists/game: 1.4
Turnovers/game: 1.9
Assist/turnover ratio; 0.7
Steals/game: 0.7
Blocks/game: 0.1
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{Qpponent

2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball

Georgia Tech Individual Game-by-Game (as of Apr 06, 2004)

All games

#03 Jack, Jarrett

B Fmmmmmmmmmmmmonn

FUISIANA-LAFAYETTE

:HOFSTRA

at Cornell

vs Connecticut
vs Texas Tech
at Ohio State
TENNESSEE STATE
vs St. Louis
ALABAMA A&M

ST. JOHN'S
MARIST

VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH

at Georgia

at North Carolina
VIRGINIA
MARYLAND

at Wake Forest
at5NC State
¢hmigoN

C¥EE

A4t Florida State
& Tennessee

t CARCLINA
at Virginia

at Maryland

WAKE FOREST

NC STATE

at (lemson

at buke

FLORIDA STATE

vs North Carolina
vs Duke

vs Northern Iowa
vs Bosten College

vs Nevada

vs Kansas

Fimes played: 38
Points/game: 12.5
FG Pct: 45.6

3FG Pct: 31.6

FT Pct- 80.2

.......... 38 1185 145-318 .456 30-95 .316 154-192 .B02 19 166

PF FO

|---TOTAL---] |---3-PT§-—-| | ---~REBOUNDS---- |
Date GS Min FG-FGA  Pct 3FG-FGA Pct FT-FTA Pct Off Def Tot Avg
11/18/03 * 24 5-6 .833  1-2 .500 1-2  .500 1 3 4 4.0
11/20/03 * 36 3-8 ,375 2-5 .400 3-4 750 0 7 7 5.5
11/23/03 * 33 8-12  .667 2-4 .500 3-3 1.000 2 4 6 5.7
11/26/03 * 37 4-10 .400 1-2 .500 3-3 1.000 1 5 6 5.8
11/28/03 * 35 6-9 .667 2-4 .500 3-3 1.000 1 7 8 6.2
12/03/03 * 36 4-7 571 1-3 .333 5-6  .B33 2 4 6 6.2
12/06/03 * 28 4-6 .667 0-2 .000 3-5 600 2 5 7 6.3
12/13/03 * 25 4-6 .667 2-2  1.000 3-5 600 0 3 3 5.9
12/17/03 * 26 1-7 .143  0-3 000 2-2 1.000 0 6 6 5.9
12/21/03 *+ 32 1-8 .125  0-2 .000 10-11 .909 0 5§ 5 5.8
12/23/03 * 22 3-6 .500 0-2 .000 2-4 500 0 3 3 5.5
12/29/03 * 33 6-9 .667 1-2 .500 4-5 .800 2 3 5 5.5
01/03/04 * 42 4-12 .333  1-5 L2000 0-0 .000 1 3 4 5.4
01/11/04 * 33 7-14 500 1-4 .250  7-9  .778 0 2 2 5.1
01/15/04 * 32 5-8 .625  0-1 .000 2-2 1,000 0 2 2 4.9
01/17/04 * 34 5-9 .556  1-2 .500 6-7 .857 0 5 5 4.9
01/20/04 * 27 1-7 ,143  1-3 ,333 4-4 1,000 0 3 3 4.8
01/24/04 * 24 4-5 .800 0-1 000 7-8  .B75 0 4 4 4.8
01/27/04 * 35 2-10 .200 1-3 .333 3-4 750 0 2 2 4.6
01/31/04 * 35 6-11 .545 2-4 L5000 5-5 1.000 0 6 6 4.7
02/03/04 * 36 2-9 .222  2-4 ,500 4-4 1,000 2 5 7 4.8
02/07/04 * 16 2-2  1.000 1-1 1.000 3-6 .500 0 3 3 4.7
02/10/04 * 32 2-4 .500 ©0-1 L0000 0-1 000 0 4 4 4.7
02/14/04 * 28 0-3 .00  0-0 ,000 2-2 1,000 0 3 3 4.6
02/19/04 * 33 7-13  .538 3-5 .600 4-8 500 0 5 5 4.6
02/22/04 * 33 7-14  .500 1-4 ,250 6-8 .750 © 2 2 4.5
02/25/04 * 30 4-9 .444  1-3 .333  1-2 500 0 3 3 4.5
02/28/04 * 33 2-5 .400  0-0 .g00  7-7 1.000 0 8 8 4.6
03/03/04 * 31 4-10  .400 0-0 .000 7-8 .875 1 7 8 4.7
03/06/04 * 37 6-12  ,500 1-4 .250 5-8 .625 1 11 12 5.0
03/12/04 * 31 5-12  .417 0-3 L0000  7-7 1.000 0 3 3 4.9
03/13/04 * 28 3-8 375 1-4 .250 1-2  .500 O 3 3 4.8
03/19/04 * 24 1-4 .250  0-2 .000 4-5 800 0 6 6 4.9
03/21/04 * 36 3-7 429 0-2 000 2-2 1,000 1 5 6 4.9
03/26/04 * 28 3-10  .300 0-1 .000 2-4 500 0 2 2 4.8
03/28/04 * 38 8-12  ,667 0-2 .000 13-14 .92%9 1 8 9 4.9
04/03/04 * 36 2-6 .333  1-2 .500 5-6 .833 1 2 3 4.9
04/05/04 * 26 1-8 .125  0-1 .000 5-6 .833 0 4 4 4.9

[
-]
(5,3
kn
o

Rebounds/game: 4.9
Assists/game: 5.6
Turnovers/game: 3.1
Assist/turnover ratio; 1.8
Steals/game: 1.9
Blocks/game: 0.1
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Cpponent

LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE
HOFSTRA

at Cornell

vs Texas Tech

at Ohio State
TINESSEE STATE

vs St. Louis
AL.ABAMA A&M

MARIST

VIAGINIA COMMONWEALTH

at Clemson
vs Duke

Tobtals.:.euis ivi o

Games played: 12
Points/game: 2.6
FG Pct: 80.0

3FG Pct: 62.5

FT Pct: 50.0

11,12/03 8
11/2¢/03 2
11, 23/03 1
11/28/03 3
12/03/03 2
12/00/03 12
12/15,03 1
12/17/03 5
12/23/03 g
12/24/03 2
02/28/04 2
03/13/04 1

2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball
Georgia Tech Individual Game-by-Game (as of Apr 06, 2004)

All games

#10 Nystrom, Jim

|---TOTAL---| |---3-PTS---|

FG-FGA  Pct 3FG-FGA  Pct
2-2 .000 1-1 1.000 0-0 .000
0-1 .000 0-1 .000  0-0 00
0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 000
0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000
0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000
4-4 .000 2-2 1.000 0-2 .000
0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000
3-3 000  2-2 1.000 90-0 .000
2-4 .500 0-2 000 2-2 1.000
1-1 L0000 0-0 .000  0-0  .000
0-0 .000  0-0 .000  0-0  .000
0-0 L0000 0-0 .000  0-0  .000
12-15 .00 5-8 625 2-4 500

Rebounds/game: 0.3
Assists/game: 0.2
Turnovers/game: 0.3

Assist/turnover ratio:

Steals/game: 0.3

| -~-~REBOUNDS -~~~ |
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Opponent

LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE
HOFSTRA

at Cornell

vs Connecticut
vs Texas Tech

at Ohio State
TENNESSEE STATE
vs St. Louis
ALABAMA AtM

ST. JOHN'S
MTAIST

% (#GINIA COMMONWEALTH
;E Georgia

~% North Carolina
VIRGINIA

" 2YLAND

at Wake Forest
at NC State
CLEMSON

DUKE

at Florida State
at Tennessee

t CAROLINA

at Virginia

at Maryland

WAKE FOREST

NC STATE

at Clemson

at Duke

T'#FIIDA STATE
“!™orth Carolina
+$ Duke

Northern Iowa
Boston College
v ‘Nevada

Kansas
Cklahoma State
Connecticut

Games played: 38
Points/game: 9.2
EG Pct: 56.5
FT Pct: 68.7

FEagp

Georgia Tech Individual Game-by-Game (as of Apr 06, 2004)

11/18/03
11/20/03
11/23/03
11/26/03
11/28/03
12/03/03
12/06/03
12/13/03
12/17/03
12/21/03
12/23/03
12/29/03
01/03/04
01/11/04
01/15/04
01/17/04
01/20/04
01/24/04
01/27/04
01/31/04
02/03/04
02/07/04
02/10/04
02/14/04
02/19/04
02/22/04
02/25/04
02/28/04
03/03/04
03/06/04
03/12/04
03/13/04
03/19/04
03/21/04
03/26/04
03/28/04
04/03/04
04/05/04

GS Min
* 19
* 25
* 30
* 21
x 20
¥ 21
* 24
* 27
* 22
* 33
* 20
* 27
* 23
* 23
* 31
* 33
* 24
* 25
4 31
* 29
* 33
* 16
* 32
* 23
* 32
* 33
* 31
* 19
* 35

24

* 32

* 23

* 31

* 35

* 28

k39

* 33

* 28

37 1035

2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball

|---TOTAL--~ |

FG-FGA

5-7
1-4
10-14
=5
6-7
1-6
2-3
3-5
2-8
7-10
0-2
5-11
2-2
7-10
3-4
0-2
4-10
3-5
3-7
3-4
6-8
3-3
5-9
1-5
6-9
2-3
4-17
1-4
3-7
5eg
9-13
4-7

140-248

All games

#12 Schenscher, Luke

| --—-REBOUNDS---~ |

FT-FTA Pct Off Def Tot Avg PF FO

A TO Blk Stl

}-~=3-PT§---|
Pct 3FG-FGA  Pct

423 0-0 000  0-0  .000
250 0-0 000 0-0  .000
538  0-0 000 1-1 1.000
200 Q-0 .000  0-0  .000
.750  0-0 L000  4-6 667
444 0-0 .000  0-0 000
714 0-0 .000 5-5 1.000
.250  0-0 .000  3-4 750
714 0-0 .000  2-5  .400
.000  0-0 L0000 2-3  .667
857 -0 L0000 1-1 1.000
167 0-0 .000  0-0  .000
.667  0-0 .000  0-0  .000
600 0-0 .000 2-2 1.000
250  0-0 .000 3-4 750
L7000 0-0 L0000 1-2  .500
.000  0-0 ,000  1-2  .500
455 0-0 .000  0-0  .000
000 0-0 .000  0-0  .000
700 0-0 ,000  4-5  .BOO
750 0-0 .000  0-0  .000
.000  0-0 .000 0-0 .000
400 0-0 000 1-2 500
.600  0-0 .000  3-6  .500
429 0-0 .000  1-3  .333
L7150 0-0 .000  1-2  .500
.750  0-0 000 4-6  .667
000 0-0 .000 5-6 .833
556  0-0 .000  4-6  .667
200 0-0 L000  1-2 .500
667  0-0 .000 5-6 .833
667  0-0 .000 1-2  .500
,571 0-0 .000 5-6 .B33
.250  0-0 .000  0-0 000
429 0-0 L0000 1-1 1.000
.000  0-0 .000  5-6 .B33
692  0-0 .000  1-3 333
571 0-0 .000  1-2 500
565  0-0 .000 68-99 .687

Rebounds/game: 6.6
Assists/game; 0.8
Turnovers/game: 1.7

Assist/turnover ratio:

Steals/game: 0.7
Blocks/game: 1.4
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2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball
Georgia Tech Individual Game-by-Game (as of Apr 06, 2004)
A1l games

#34 Brooks, Robert

auk }---TOTAL-~-~| |---3-PTS--~| | ~==~REBOUNDS -~~~ |
< GS Min FG-FGA Pct 3FG-FGA Pct FT-FTA Pct Off Def Tot Avg PF FO A TO Blk Stl Pts Avg

i YUISIANA-LAFAYETTE 11/18/03 21 4-5 .B00  0-0 .000  0-0 000 1 5 6 6.0 1 0 0 1 1 0 B8 8.0
OFSTRA 11/20/03 20 2-2  1.000 0-0 000 o0-1 000 1 0 135 40 0 1 1 1 4 6.0
A1 Cornell 11/23/03 11 1-3 .333 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 1 2 3.0 10 0 0 1 0 2 4.7
vs Connecticut 11/26/03 13 0-2 .000  0-0 000 2-2 1.000 1 5 6 3.8 2 0 1 1 1 @0 2 4.0
vs Texas Tech 11/28/03 19 0-0 .000  0-0 .000  0-1 000 1 2 3 3.6 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3.2
at Ohio State 12/03/03 16 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 1-2 .500 0 1 1 3.2 10 0 ] 0 1 3 3.2
TENNESSEE STATE 12/06/03 16 4-6 .667 0-0 .000 3-4 .750 0 2 2 3.0 1 0 0 1 1 1 11 4.3
vs St. Louis 12/13/03 12 0-2 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 0 1 2.8 10 0 0 0 2 o0 3.8
ALABAMA ALM 12/17/03 15 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 2-2 1.000 2 4 6 3.1 2 0 0 2 1 3 4 3.8
ST. JOHN'S 12/21/03 6 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 2.8 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3.4
MARIST 12/23/03 17 1-4 .250 0-0 .000 0-2 .Qo0 1 2 3 2.8 2 0 1 Q 1 0 2 3.3
VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH 12/29/03 9 0-0 .000  0-0 .000 0-0 Qo0 100 127 1.0 o0 1 1 0 0 3.0
at Georgia 01/03/04 3 -1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 2.5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2.8
at North Carolina 01/11/04 1 0-0 .000  ¢-0 000 0-0 000 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.6
VIRGINIA 01/15/04 2 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 ¢-0 .000 0 1 1 2.2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2.4
MARYLAND 01/17/04 1 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 2.1 00 0 0 0 0 0 2.3
i *"Wake Forest 01/20/04 9 1-2 .500  0-0 .000  0-0 000 0 1 120 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 2.2
PERNC State 01/24/04 1 0-0 .000  0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 O 0 1.9 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 21
EQKE 01/31/04 0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 1.8 10 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
3% Tennessee 02/07/04 11 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 ©-0 .000 0 0 o 1.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.9
R Virginia 02/14/04 4 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 1.8 1 0 0 Q 1 0 0 1.8
1¥% STATE 02/25/04 8 0-0 .000  0-0 000  0-2 00 0 0 0 1.5 20 0 0 2 1 0 1.7
i :mson 02/28/04 10 0-0 .000 0-0 .000  0-0 000 0 2 2 1.6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.7
FLORIDA STATE 03/06/04 * 8 0-1 .000 0-0 000 0-0 .000 1 3 4 1.7 20 0 Q 2 0 0 1.6
vs North Carolina 03/12/04 1 0-0 .000  0-0 .000 0-0 000 0 0 0 1.6 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 1.5
vs Duke 03/13/04 8 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 ] 1 1.6 10 2 1 2 1 0 1.5
vs Boston College 03/21/04 2 0-0 .000  0-0 .000 0-0 .000 O O 0 1.5 00 0 0 0 O o0 1.4
vs Connecticut 04/05/04 1 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.4
TOERLS covunn wosaieen SRy VR 1 245 15-33 .455  0-0 .000 B-16 .500 12 29 41 1.5 29 0 4 12 1B 11 38 1.4
Games played: 28 Rebounds/game: 1.5

Points/game: 1.4 Assists/game: 0,1

FG Pct: 45.5 Turnovers/game: 0.4

FT Pct: 50.0 Assist/turnover ratio: 0.3
2 Steals/game: 0.4
Blocks/game: 0.6




ey I

Opponent

Georgia Tech Individual Game-by-Game (as of Apr 06, 2004)

2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball

FG-FGA

at North Carolina
VIRGINIA
MZIRYLAND
i Wake Forest
g NC State
CTLEMSON
IKE
z" Florida State
at Tennessee
NORTH CARQLINA
at Virginia
at Maryland
WAKE FOREST
at Clemson
at Duke
FLORIDA STATE
vs North Carolina
vs Duke
vs Northern Iowa
vs Boston College
vs Nevada
{4 angas

.ahoma State
. Connecticut

Games played 24
Points/game

FG Pct: 36.4

FT Pct: 60.0

e

a0

01/11/04
01/15/04
01/17/04
01/20/04
01/24/04
01/27/04
01/31/04
02/03/04
02/07/04
02/10/04
02/14/04
02/19/04
02/22/04
02/28/04
03/03/04
03/06/04
03/12/04
03/13/04
03/19/04
03/21/04
03/26/04
03/28/04
04/03/04
04/05/04

10

12

0-1
0-0
1-2
0-0

0-0
0-2
0-0
0-0
1-1
1-1
1-3
0-2
0-1
3-4
0-2
0-2
0-1

12-33

All games

#44 Tarver, Theodis

[ --~TOTAL~-~-- |

[---3-PT§--~|

| -~--REBOUNDS~-~~|

Pct 3FG-FGA  Pct FT-FTA Pct Off Def Tot Avg

-

.500
.000
.000
.250
.000
.500
.000
.000
.500
.000
.000
.000
.000

.364

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0

.000 0-2  .000
.000 0-0 .000
.0c0  0-0 .000
.0o0 0-0  .000
.000  0-0 .000
.000  4-4 1.000

.0c0 0-0 .000
.000  0-0 .000
.000  0-0 .000
.000  1-1 1.000
.000 0-0 .000
.000  1-1 1.000
.000 0-0 .000
000 0-0  .000
L0000 0-1 .000
.000  0-0  .000
.000  0-0 .000
.000  0-0 .000
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Rebounds/game: 1.8
Assists/game: 0.1
Turnovers/game: 0.4
Assist/turnover ratio: 0.3
Steals/game: 0.3
Blocks/game: 0.7
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Opponent

LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE
HOFSTRA
at Cornell
vs Connecticut
vs Texas Tech
at Ohio State
TENNESSEE STATE
vs St. Louis
I T ABAMA ASM
', JOHN'S
MORIST
TTRGINIA CCMMONWEALTH
¢t Georgia
ot North Carolina
VIRGINIA
MARYLAND
at Wake Forest
at NC State
CLEMSON
DUKE
at Florida State
at Tennessee
¥ CAROLINA
at vairginia
at Maryland
WAKE FOREST
NC STATE
7t lemson

buke
FUORIDA STATE
74 North Carolina
=4 Duke
v Northern Iowa
vs Boston College
vs Nevada
Kansas
Oklahoma State

Connecticut

Vs
Vs

Vs

Totals ccovirnrsessmnss

Games played: 38
Points/game: 3.4
FG Pct: 48.1

3FG Pct: 26.9

ET ‘Pet: 47,2
Eevr

&8

2003-04 Georgia Tech Basketball

Georgia Tech Individual Game-by-Game (as of Apr 06, 2004)

11/18/03
11/20/03
11/23/03
11/26/03
11/28/03
12/03/03
12/06/03
12/13/03
12/17/03
12/21/03
12/23/03
12/29/03
01/03/04
01/11/04
01/15/04
01/17/04
01/20/04
01/24/04
01/27/04
01/31/04
02/03/04
02/07/04
02/10/04
02/14/04
02/19/04
02/22/04
02/25/04
02/28/04
03/03/04
03/06/04
03/12/04
03/13/04
03/19/04
03/21/04
03/26/04
03/28/04
04/03/04
04/05/04

~ U m ®

24
25
18
14
10
14
17
22
19
22
26
25
17
19
16
25
25
18
25
20

695

]---TOTAL-~~|

FG-FGA

3-6
1-2
1-2

2-3
0-1
1-2
0-0
0-3
0-1
0-2
0-1

0-4
2-2
1-1
0-0
1-3
1-1
0-2
0-0
-1
3-4
1-2
1-2
1-5
5-8
4-4
3-5
245
g
1-3

52-108

=

All games

#55 McHenry, Anthony

| ~---REBOUNDS---~ |

Steals/game: 1.1
Blocks/game: 0.9

| ~==3-BT§——-|
Pct 3FG-FGA Pct
667 1-2 .500 0-0 .o0o0 0
333 0-1 .000 1-3 L3331
000 0-0 .000 1-2 500 2
.333 0-0 Qo0 0-0 .000 2
.333  1-2 .500 0-0 000 1
.200 0-2 .000 o0-2 .000 1
.500 0-1 .000 3-3 1.000 2
500 1-2 .500  0-0 .000 0
.500 0-0 000  0-0 .0o0 1
.B0O 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 3
.667 1-2 .500 0-1 000 0
.0oo 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 3
.500 0-1 .000  0-0 000 1
000 0-0 .000 0-2 .000 1]
.000 ©0-0 .000  0-0 .000 1
.000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0
.000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0
.000 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 1]
.500 1-1 1.000 0-0 .000 2
.000 0-2 .000 1-4 .250 2
000 0-0 .000 0-0 000 1
000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0
.000 0©-0 .000  0-0 .000 0
.333 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 1
.000 0-0 .000 1-2 .500 0
.000 0-1 .000 1-2 .500 1
.000  0-0 .000 0-1 .000 1
000 0-0 000  4-5 .800 2
.750  0-0 .000 1-3 333 2
.500  0-1 .000  0-0 .000 0
.500  0-0 .000  1-3 .333 1
.200 0-1 .000 2-2 1.000 1
.625  0-0 .000 0-0 .000 2
L0000 1-1 1.000 1-1 1.000 0
.600 0-0 .000 0-0 Qo0 3
.400  0-1 .000 0-0 .000 1
600 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 1
.333 1-1 1.000 0-0 000 2
.481 7-26 .269 17-36 .472 41
Rebounds/game: 3.2
Assists/game; 1.2
Turnovers/game: 1,1
Assist/turnover ratio: 1
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Jack, Jarrett vs

1.000 ( 4-4 ) Lewis, Marvin vs St. Louis (12/13/03)
1.000 ( 4-4 ) Elder, B.J. at Ohio State (12/03/03)
1.000 ( 3-3 ) Elder, B.J. at Virginia (02/14/04)
1.000 ( 3-3 ) Bynum, Will at Wake Forest (01/20/04)
1.000 ( 3-3 ) McHenry, Anthony vs Tennessee State (12/06/03)
1.000 ( 3-3 ) Muhammad, Isma'il at Ohio State (12/03/03)
1.000 ( 3-3 ) Jack, Jarrett vs Texas Tech (11/28/03)
1.000 ( 3-3 ) Lewis, Marvin vs Texas Tech (11/28/03)
1.000 ( 3-3 ) Jack, Jarrett vs Connecticut (11/26/03)
1.000 ( 3-3 ) Jack, Jarrett at Cornell (11/23/03)
..................... 17 Schenscher, Luke vs North Carolina (03/12/04)
12 Schenscher, Luke vs Oklahoma State (04/03/04)
12 Jack, Jarrett vs Florida State (03/06/04)
12 Muhammad, Isma'il vs St. John's (12/21/03)
12 Schenscher, Luke vs Tennessee State (12/06/03)
...................... 11 Jack, Jarrett vs Tennessee State (12/06/03
11 Jack, Jarrett vs Hofstra (11/20/03)
11 Jack, Jarrett vs Louisiana-Lafayette (11/18/03)

Hofstra (11/20/03)

Moore, Clarence vs Kansas (03/28/04)

Jack, Jarrett vs
McHenry, Anthony
Jack, Jarrett vs
Schenscher, Luke
Schenscher, Luke
Schenscher, Luke
McHenry, Anthony
Jack, Jarrett at
Jack, Jarrett at
McHenry, Anthony
McHenry, Anthony

Virginia Commonwealth (12/29/03)

vs Marist (12/23/03)
Alabama ASM (12/17/03)

vs North Carolina (02/10/04)
at Duke (03/03/04)

at Maryland (02/19/04)

at Maryland (02/19/04)

Duke (03/03/04)

North Carolina (01/11/04)

vs Nevada (03/26/04)

vs North Carolina (03/12/04)

Muhammad, Isma'il vs NC State (02/25/04)
Lewis, Marvin vs NC State (02/25/04)
McHenry, Anthony vs Wake Forest (02/22/04)
Muhammad, Isma'il vs Wake Forest (02/22/04)
Lewis, Marvin at Maryland (02/19/04)
Muhammad, Isma'il at Maryland (02/19/04)
Schenscher, Luke at Tennessee (02/07/04)
Elder, B.J. vs Duke (01/31/04)

Moore, Clarence vs Duke (01/31/04)

Elder, B.J. vs Virginia (01/15/04)

McHenry, Anthony at North Carolina (01/11/04)
Jack, Jarrett at North Carolina (01/11/04)
Moore, Clarence at North Carolina (01/11/04)
Moore, Clarence at Georgia (01/03/04)

Bynum, Will at Georgia (01/03/04)

Moore, Clarence vs St. John's (12/21/03)
Schenscher, Luke at Ohio State (12/03/03)
Schenscher, Luke vs Connecticut (11/26/03)
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